CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00347413 DRE 703 219 34420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000

JOCELYN HERNANDEZ
20924 ROSETON AVE
LAKEWOOD CA 90715-1248

CHECKING SUMMARY

November 19, 2020 through December 08, 2020
000000668595751

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Para Espanol:
International Calls:

Chase Secure Checking

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Other Withdrawals

Ending Balance

TRANSACTION DETAIL

AMOUNT
$0.00

53.82
-11.00
-15.82
-25.00

$2.00

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $0.00
11/19 Deposit 1117350783 25.00 25.00
11/19 11/19 Withdrawal -25.00 0.00
11/23 Branch Messenger Move Funds PPD ID: 1472085849 2.00 2.00
11/23 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Steve A Dasaro 10690870884 -2.00 0.00
11/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Steve A Dasaro 10696793848 8.00 8.00
11/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Steve A Dasaro 10696776879 1.00 9.00
11/25 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Steve A Dasaro 10696895508 -9.00 0.00
11/27 Branch Messenger Move Funds PPD ID: 1472085849 0.91 0.91
12/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Steve A Dasaro 10752930122 11.00 11.91
12/03 Card Purchase W/Cash 12/03 OK Liquor Lakewood CA Card 9538 -11.00 0.91

Purchase $2.00 Cash Back $9.00

12/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Steve A Dasaro 10754328465 1.91 2.82
12/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Steve A Dasaro 10754263929 1.00 3.82
12/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Steve A Dasaro 10754280080 -1.91 1.91
12/07 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Michael Vidal 10774473484 3.00 4.91
12/07 Current Current HOQwdcx9Ypa9J3C Web |D: 870668668 -1.00 3.91
12/08 Current Current HOQwdcx9Ypa9J3C Web |D: 870668668 -1.00 2.91
12/08 Credit Sesame Bank To CA Chasesecurebank Web 1D: 0271792643 -0.91 2.00

Ending Balance $2.00
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IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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